Resultat af forarsstaevne i Fredericia

Lgrdag d. 14. maj 2016

Herre A

Bo Formsgaard

Finn Slotg Thomassen
Jens Delcomyn Kuld
John Nielsen

Harry Ballesteros Petersne
Henrik Frier Andersen
Ejvind Lind

Jorgen Gregersen

Brian Kaarslev

John H. Larsen

Sgren Gade

Jorn Lorentzen

Henrik Kahr

Hans Peter Christensen
Henrik Harder

Kim Haugan

Henrik Alsted-Svendsen
Per Friis

Kim Fomsgaard

Damer

Birgit Nielsen
Rose Lind

Helle Lysholm Faber
Hanne Kuld

Hanne Sgrensen
Anette Sgrensen
Inger Bach Andersen
Thea Kaarslev
Sanne Poulsen
Hedvig Hermansen

Slag

77
78
78
81
82
83
83
83
85
85
85
85
85
86
89
90
90
98
0

POINT

35
33

31
29
27
25
23
22
21
18

Herre B

Peter Bruus Sgrensen
Sgren Bomholt Rasmussen
Skjold Vinther Blach

Erik Thim Dejberg

Erik Aaby Jgrgensen

Alex Jakobsen

Ole Bach Andersen

Arne Dahl

Finn W. Christensen

Peter Maack

Flemming Dalton Hadberg
Flemming Fries

Erik Laursen

Sgren Lynge Lacobsen
Hans Henrik Pinnerup
Steen Sgrensen

Dan Knudsen

Sgren Lynge Jacobsen
Sgren Jensen

Lengste drive
Henrik Kahr

Anette Sgrensen

Naermste hul

Henrik Frier Andersen
Kim Haugan

John H. Larsen

Hans Peter Christensen

Point

32
31
31
30
28
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
22
22
22
21
20
15
14

13



